
THE PEDIATRIC SPECIALTY GROUP (PSG) AT BOSTON MEDICAL CENTER
To schedule appointments, call clinic directly at 617-414-4841 (specialty) or 617-414-5946 (primary care and adolescent medicine).

 Operations Manager: Ashley Robinson, ashley.robinson@bmc.org To Page BMC staff, call Page Operator at 617-638-7243

SERVICE CALL FOR DEPARTMENT CLINIC

CLINIC LOCATION APPOINTMENT FAX PROVIDER(S) EMAIL NURSE / COORDINATOR EMAIL PHONE

Allergy Shapiro-8 617-414-4841  617-414-0468 Quindelyn Cook, MD quindelyn.cook@bmc.org Chih-wei Liang, Clinic Coordinator Chih-wei.Liang@bmc.org 617-414-4841  

Alan Nguyen, MD Alan.Nguyen@bmc.org Christine Naoum Heffernan, RN Christine.NaoumHeffernan@bmc.org

Tatiana Kiernan, CPNP tatiana.kiernan@bmc.org

Audiology MOAKLEY-1 617-638-8124 Alexa Kozak, AuD, Director Alexa.Kozak@bmc.org Shannon Gentry, Op. Mgr. shannon.gentry@bmc.org 617-414-4949

Summyyah James, Team Coord. Summyyah.James@bmc.org 617-414-4899

Baby Steps High Risk Infant Clinic Crosstown 7 617-414-4841 617-414-7915 Susan Minear, MD susan.minear@bmc.org Ana Correia, Admin. Assistant Nicole.Jackson@bmc.org 617-414-4841

Catherine Barry, RD Catherine.Barry@bmc.org Kristin Reed, Navigator kristin.reed@bmc.org

Amelia Quigley, RD Amelia.Quigley@bmc.org

Lynda Caggiano, OTR/L lynda.caggiano@bmc.org

Ashley Bovarnick, OT Ashley.Bovarnick@bmc.org

Lori Kyser, OTR/L lori.kyser@bmc.org

Cardiology/Preventive Cardiology Crosstown 7 617-414-4841 617-414-4547 Sharon O'Brien, MD sharon.obrien@bmc.org Jane Gastall, RN jane.gastall@bmc.org 617-414-4841 

Sepehr Sekhavat, MD sepehr.sekhavat@bmc.org Chelsea Putney, RN Chelsea.Putney@bmc.org 617-414-4841

Elizabeth Yellen, MD elizabeth.yellen@bmc.org Rebecca Tetzaguic, Clinic Coord. Rebecca.Tetzaguic@bmc.org

Meena Bolourchi, MD meena.bolourchi@bmc.org

Keri Shafer, MD Keri.Shafer@bmc.org

CATALYST Clinic (Addiction) Crosstown 7 (Adolescents) 617-414-6655 617-414-6685 Sarah Bagley, MD Sarah.Bagley@bmc.org Deric Topp, Program Manager Deric.Topp@bmc.org 617-414-6672

Shapiro-5B (Young Adults)

Child & Adolescent Transgender Center Crosstown 7 617-414-4841 Mandy Coles, MD mandy.coles@bmc.org Rebecca Tetzaguic, Clinic Coord. Rebecca.Tetzaguic@bmc.org

for Health (CATCH)

Child Protection Team Crosstown 7 Non Urgent: 617-414-3825 781-451-3234 Genevieve Preer, MD Genevieve.Preer@bmc.org Elizabeth Egan, LICSW elizabeth.egan@bmc.org 617-414-3825

Urgent: 617-638-5795, #7336 Taneequa Fields, LCSW Taneequa.Fields@bmc.org 617-414-3825

CCP (Comprehensive Care Program) Crosstown 7 617-414-4841 617-414-4547 Jack Maypole, MD jack.maypole@bmc.org Robin Sadowski, RN robin.sadowski@bmc.org 617-414-4841  

(Primary care for children with developmental On-Call Pager: 617-638-5795, #3087 Jodi Wenger, MD jodi.wenger@bmc.org Eunice Santos eunice.santos@bmc.org 617-414-4841  

challenges and complex medical needs) Jennifer Fiore, MD jennifer.fiore@bmc.org

Dental Yawkey ACC-6 617-414-4837 617-638-5033 Athanasios Zavras, DMD Athanasios.Zavras@bmc.org Melissa Francis mf311@bu.edu 617-414-4048

https://www.bmc.org/pediatrics-dentistry/team Sillorys Caminero Sillorys.Caminero@bmc.org

Dermatology SHAPIRO-8 617-638-7420 617-638-7289 Margaret Lee, MD Margaret.Lee@bmc.org Cindy-jo Gross Cindy-jo.Gross@bmc.org 617-638-7284

http://www.bmc.org/dermatology/team.htm

Developmental and Behavioral Crosstown 7 617-414-4841 617-414-3661 Marilyn Augustyn, MD augustyn@bu.edu Sharon Nerboso, RN Sharon.Nerboso@bmc.org 617-414-7941

Pediatrics Press 1, 2 617-414-7915 Rachel Amgott, NP Rachel.Amgott@bmc.org Katie Campbell, Referral Coord. Katie.Campbell@bmc.org 617-414-7947

Audrey Christiansen, MD audrey.christiansen@bmc.org Samantha DeJesus, RN Samantha.DeJesus@bmc.org

Arathi Reddy, DO arathi.reddy@bmc.org

Mary Ellen Killion, NP MaryEllen.Killion@bmc.org

Mei Elansary, MD mei.elansary@bmc.org

Bridget Poznanski, PhD Bridget.Poznanski@bmc.org

Arielle Spellun, MD Arielle.Spellun@bmc.org

Christina Lazdowsky, NP Christina.Lazdowsky@bmc.org

Diabetes/Endocrine Crosstown 7 617-414-4841  617-414-5741 Inha Jo, DO inha.jo@bmc.org Eunice Santos, Clinic Coordinator Eunice.Santos@bmc.org 617-414-4841  

or 617-638-5795, #2702

Genetics Crosstown 7 617-414-4841  617-414-5741 Jodi Hoffman, MD jodi.hoffman@bmc.org Kyndra Haskins Scott Kyndra.HaskinsScott@bmc.org 617-414-4841  

Gauri Anand, MS gauri.anand@bmc.org

Claire Barton, MS claire.barton@bmc.org

Gastroenterology Crosstown 7 617-414-4841 617-414-5741 Claudio Morera, MD claudio.morera@bmc.org Sherry Racine Sherry.Racine@bmc.org 617-414-4841  

Margot Tang, MD Margot.Tang@bmc.org

Tamara Feliciano-Alvarado, MD Tamara.Feliciano-Alvarado@bmc.org

Grow Clinic Crosstown 7 617-414-5254 or 617-414-7047 Soukaina Adolphe, MD soukaina.adolphe@bmc.org Emily Guerrero, Clinic Coord. emily.guerrero@bmc.org 617-414-5254

617-414-5251 Megan Sandel, MD megan.sandel@bmc.org Pager ID:  5425

Mona Doss Roberts, DO MonaDoss.Roberts@bmc.org

Jodi Wenger, MD Jodi.wenger@bmc.org

Hematology/Oncology Crosstown 7 617-414-4841 617-414-4547 Amy Sobota, MD, MPH Amy.Sobota@bmc.org Myrdine Sinous, RN Myrdine.Sinous@bmc.org Pager ID: 5731

Caitlin Neri, MD, MPH Caitlin.Neri@bmc.org Nicole Francis, Clinic Coord. nicole.francis@bmc.org

Melisa Ruiz-Gutierrez, MD, PhD Melisa.Ruiz-Gutierrez@bmc.org Lorena Curtis, LCSW lorena.curtis@bmc.org

Miriam Guerrier, Pt. Navigator Miriam.Guerrier@bmc.org

Infectious Disease Crosstown 7 617-414-7428 617-414-7230 Elizabeth Barnett, MD elizabeth.barnett@bmc.org Alana O'Brien, RN Alana.O'Brien@bmc.org 617-414-7428

Ellen Cooper, MD ercooper@bu.edu Sherry Racine, Clinic Admin. Sherry.Racine@bmc.org

Marisol Figueira, MD marisol.figueira@bmc.org

Steve Pelton, MD spelton@bu.edu
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Rachel Epstein, MD rachel.epstein@bmc.org

Carole Moloney, PNP carole.moloney@bmc.org

Kathy Hsu, MD Katherine.hsu@bmc.org

Vishakha Sabharwal, MD Vishakha.Sabharwal@bmc.org

Menstrual Disorders Clinic Crosstown 7 617-414-4841 617-414-4547 Amy Sobota, MD amy.sobota@bmc.org Nicole Francis, Clinic Coord. nicole.francis@bmc.org

Nephrology Crosstown 7 617-414-4841 617-414-4547 Lea Sheward, MD lea.sheward@bmc.org

Neurology SHAPIRO-8C 617-414-4841 617-414-4502 Laurie Douglass, MD (epilapsy) laurie.douglass@bmc.org Michelle Griffin, RN (Nurse Coord) michelle.griffin@bmc.org 617-414-5535

* Epilepsy and Seizures Rinat Jonas, MD (epilepsy) rinat.jonas@bmc.org Seizure Screen Phone:

* Concussion/Traumatic Brain Injury Alcy Torres, MD (concussion/TBI) alcy.torres@bmc.org 857-202-2699

* Movement Disorder Patrick Mabray, MD (sleep/movement) patrick.mabray@bmc.org

* Sleep  *Headache Jessica Chao, MD (general neuro) jessica.chao@bmc.org

* International Program Joshua August, MD (sleep) joshua.august@bmc.org

* Bilingual Program Yasmine Elhefnawy, MD (headache) yasmine.elhefnawy@bmc.org

Neurosurgery Crosstown 7 617-638-8992 617-638-8979 James Holsapple, MD james.holsapple@bmc.org Michele Murphy michele.murphy@bmc.org 617-414-5210

Nutrition & Fitness for Life (NFL) Crosstown 7 617-414-4841  617-414-5741 Carine Lenders, MD, MS, ScD carine.lenders@bmc.org Sherry Racine sherry.racine@bmc.org 617-414-4841  

(Pedi Weight Management Program) Sarah Gurney, RD Sarah.Gurney@bmc.org

Kate Donovan, RD Kate.Donovan@bmc.org

Nutrition Crosstown 7 617-414-4841  617-414-5741 Kate Donovan, RD Kate.Donovan@bmc.org Sherry Racine sherry.racine@bmc.org 617-414-4841  

Sarah Gurney, RD Sarah.Gurney@bmc.org

Sarah Krumholz, RD (maternity) Sarah.Krumholz@bmc.org

Alyssa Serafini, RD Alyssa.Serafini@bmc.org

Mindasari Daniar, RD (Keto) Mindasari.Daniar@bmc.org

Occupational Therapy Crosstown 7 617-638-7869 617-638-7769 Lynda Caggiano, OTR/L lynda.caggiano@bmc.org Pager ID: 9679

Carmen Baez Lori Kyser, OTR/L lori.kyser@bmc.org Pager ID: 2050

Ophthalmology Yawkey ACC-2 617-414-4020 617-249-0923 Stephen Christiansen, MD, Chair Stephen.Christiansen@bmc.org Lilia Stypulkowski lilia.stypulkowski@bmc.org 617-414-8891

If patient has seen an optometrist, call Kara LaMattina, MD kara.lamattina@bmc.org Rose Joseph rose.joseph@bmc.org 617-414-4071

Otherwise, fax referral Gi Yoon-Huang, MD gi.yoon-huang@bmc.org

Orthopedics SHAPIRO-4 617-414-4865 617-414-5226 Ronald McCartney, MD Ronald.McCartney@bmc.org

(Under 18 must come with parent, if x-rays done outside BMC, must bring to appointment) Giseberte Genece, NP

Otolaryngology (ENT) MOAKLEY-1 617-638-8124 617-638-6424 Jessica Levi, MD Jessica.Levi@bmc.org Susan Franey, RN (Nurse Mgr) susan.franey@bmc.org 617-414-4903

(Call also for Audiology Appts) Michael Cohen, MD Michael.Cohen@bmc.org Frank Galloway, Clinic Mgr. frank.galloway@bmc.org 617-414-1775

Pain Clinic Crosstown 7 617-414-4841 617-414-5741 Caitlin Neri, MD Caitlin.Neri@bmc.org Rebecca Tetzaguic, Clinic Coord. Rebecca.Tetzaguic@bmc.org 617-414-7718

Laura Goldstein, Psy.D. Laura.Goldstein@bmc.org Christine Naoum-Heffernan, RN Christine.Naoum-Heffernan@bmc.org

Ezra Cohen, MD ezra.cohen@bmc.org

Plastic Surgery SHAPIRO-3, Suite 3A 617-638-8419 617-414-0201 Jorge Lujan, MD jorge.lujan@bmc.org Jennifer Pierce, RN, Clinic Coord. jennifer.pierce@bmc.org 617-414-0224

Psychiatry (Child/Adolescent) Crosstown 7 617-414-5245 617-414-5520 Michelle Durham, MD Michelle.Durham@bmc.org John Abrams, LICSW Jonathan.abrams@bmc.org 617-414-4561

Patients referred must have BMC Lovern Moseley, PhD Lovern.Moseley@bmc.org Helena Rocha, LISW Helena.Rocha@bmc.org

or affiliated NHC PCP Natalija Bogdanovic , MD natalija.bogdanovic@bmc.org Rebecca Brigham, LICSW Rebecca.brigham@bmc.org

Andrea Spencer, MD Andrea.Spencer@bmc.org Ashley Jackson, LICSW Ashley.jackson@bmc.org

Dana Rubin, MD dana.rubin@bmc.org Rachel Lerner, LICSW Rachel.lerner@bmc.org

Laura Goldstein, PhD Laura.Goldstein@bmc.org

Sarah Valentine, PhD Sarah.Valentine@bmc.org

Pulmonary Shapiro 8 617-414-4841  617-414-0468 Karissa Brazauskas, MD karissa.brazauskas@bmc.org Madeline Ortiz, Clinic Coordinator madeline.ortiz@bmc.org 617-414-4841  

Robyn Cohen, MD, MPH robyn.cohen@bmc.org Christine Naoum Heffernan, RN Christine.NaoumHeffernan@bmc.org

Tatiana Kiernan, CPNP tatiana.kiernan@bmc.org

Rehabilitation Therapy PRESTON - 1 617-638-7869 617-638-7769 Karen Mattie, MSPT (Dir., Rehab. Ther.) karen.mattie@bmc.org 617-638-7876

Janet.Wright@bmc.org 617-638-0376

Rheumatology Crosstown 7 617-414-4841 617-414-4547 Ezra Cohen, MD ezra.cohen@bmc.org Madeline Ortiz, Clinic Coordinator Madeline.Ortiz@bmc.org

Mary Gawron, RN

SOFAR Clinic Crosstown 7 617-414-6640 617-414-6039 Sara Stulac, MD sofar@bmc.org Emma Prescott emma.prescott@bmc.org 617-414-66440

Mei Elansary, MD Caitlyn Dusthimer caitlyn.dusthimer@bmc.orgSoFar Clinic

Surgery/Urology SHAPIRO-8 617-414-5131 617-414-3806 Christopher Muratore, MD Christopher.Muratore@bmc.org NP (TBD) 617-414-5132

Kira Silva kira.silva@bmc.org 617-414-5131

Travel Medicine Crosstown 7: 0-23 y.o. 617-414-4841 617-414-7230 Elizabeth Barnett, MD ebarnett@bu.edu Sherry Racine, Clinic Admin. Sherry.Racine@bmc.org 617-414-4841

Ellen Cooper, MD ercooper@bu.edu Alana O'Brien, RN, Clinic Nurse

Vishakha Sabharwal, MD vishakha.sabharwal@bmc.org

Rachel Epstein, MD rachel.epstein@bmc.org

Carole Moloney, NP carole.moloney@bmc.orgVishakha Sabharwal

617-414-4359

617-414-4514

617-414-4511

To make changes to this card or for copies, please call 617-414-7424. 617-414-4991

Janet Wright, MSOT, FAOTA (Clin. Supervisor, Outpt. Peds.)

Pediatric Emergency  (Pedi Referrals)

Pediatric ICU (transports/consultations):

Neonatal ICU (transports/consultations):

For directions to and around BMC, or to learn more about our programs, visit our website at:  www.bmc.org/pediatrics

ONE-CALL PATIENT ADMITTING (24-Hour Pager)  617-638-5795, #1111 Pediatric Inpatient Unit:

For urgent needs, referring providers can call or page specialty providers / departments directly.                                                                                          Other Useful BMC Pediatric Numbers:
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